
PREL RESULTAT KRETSBAN 5 2013-08-04

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Totalt

1 Patric Olsson Lilla Bedinge SKG 327 A1:3 43 44 40 46 43 45 47 308

2 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 A1:3 45 44 41 36 43 45 43 297

3 Robert Backe Lunds PK 18977 A1:3 41 36 42 43 43 46 43 294

4 Peter Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 16967 A1:2 38 30 31 43 26 31 37 236

1 Daniel Persson Kullens PK 33467 A1 38 47 48 41 46 43 47 310

2 Mathias Persson Klippans PK A1 43 40 42 37 36 33 39 270

3 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans PK A1 39 34 43 34 30 38 41 259

4 Siamak Yazdani PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32659 A1 38 36 41 42 43 36 42 278

1 Andreas Engström PSKF Magnus Stenbock 31032 A2 47 46 46 47 47 44 47 324

2 Mats Berggren Lunds PK 20230 A2 45 44 46 45 44 47 48 319

3 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 22294 A2 41 46 47 42 46 47 44 313

4 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 A2 43 44 44 46 43 44 47 311

5 Marie Fremner Kävlinge PK 15965 A2 48 45 41 45 42 44 46 311

6 Quang Vi Ho Malmö PK 26694 A2 43 47 41 45 40 46 45 307

7 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge PK 1609 A2 43 48 44 41 43 44 44 307

8 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen 3718 A2 42 44 45 42 43 44 43 303

9 Mats Andersson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 29903 A2 46 44 40 43 41 41 38 293

10 Ulf Petersson Torna Hällestads Psk 336 A2 38 38 39 42 45 44 45 291

11 Peter Svensson Vellinge PK 7551 A2 41 38 39 36 44 41 43 282

12 Peter Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 16967 A2 36 38 32 41 42 41 45 275

13 Stefan Backman Klippans PK A2 45 39 34 44 33 34 36 265

14 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads Psk 33043 A2 42 28 38 42 29 39 36 254

15 Per-Inge Andersson Lunds PK 33854 A2 25 33 32 32 36 42 32 232

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 1773 A3 49 50 49 50 47 47 49 341

2 Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1466 A3 48 47 48 49 49 49 49 339

3 Mikael Södeholm PSKF Magnus Stenbock 26332 A3 47 49 45 47 44 46 50 328

4 Tomas Olsson Kullens PK 1682 A3 44 44 46 47 41 46 46 314

5 Michael Lundkvist Lunds PK 9066 A3 43 45 43 43 47 46 46 313



6 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock 608 A3 45 45 44 45 46 43 45 313

7 Anders Sjöbergh PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1460 A3 42 42 46 44 47 47 44 312

8 Rickard Rittinge PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1446 A3 42 42 46 46 46 43 46 311

9 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf 4988 A3 41 45 44 47 47 43 43 310

10 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby psk 31787 A3 45 43 39 42 46 47 44 306

11 Arne Larsson Skurups psf 4993 A3 47 45 41 46 43 43 37 302

12 Armas Koivistoinen PSKF Magnus Stenbock 12667 A3 39 43 45 40 41 47 43 298

13 Mats Nilsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32383 A3 43 45 43 39 40 43 43 296

14 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen 3717 A3 36 41 45 38 42 42 40 284

1 Peter Tibemo PSKF Magnus Stenbock 33130 B1 46 44 46 46 47 46 45 320

2 Siamak Yazdani PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32659 B1 41 40 41 42 41 38 41 284

3 Jonas Ramberg Eslövs Skg PK 34975 B1 38 39 35 36 40 41 43 272

1 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK 26960 B2 41 46 41 43 45 42 41 299

2 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK B2 42 42 42 46 43 44 40 299

3 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 22294 B2 42 45 38 40 45 42 42 294

4 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg PK 22128 B2 38 29 35 31 28 31 37 229

1 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg PK 16793 B3 48 49 49 48 44 47 48 333

2 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK 21891 B3 45 45 45 48 46 46 47 322

3 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 B3 46 48 45 46 44 47 45 321

4 Tomas Rehnberg PSKF Magnus Stenbock 7655 B3 46 44 47 46 47 46 44 320

5 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg PK 323 B3 48 42 46 47 48 46 16 293

6 Robert Backe Lunds PK 18977 B3 35 33 44 40 42 44 43 281

1 Peter Tibemo PSKF Magnus Stenbock 33130 C1 48 45 47 45 47 47 47 326

2 Anders Davidsson PK Elbogen 35548 C1 44 47 45 46 47 47 45 321

3 Daniel Persson Kullens PK 33467 C1 44 44 46 47 46 44 43 314

4 Mikael Sällström Klippans PK 34915 C1 41 42 45 47 45 46 44 310

5 Roy Weg PK Elbogen 35549 C1 37 40 43 42 47 43 45 297

6 Mathias Persson Klippans PK C1 43 45 42 39 45 40 42 296

7 Göran Göransson Kävlinge PK 32850 C1 38 47 40 46 40 37 45 293



8 Iréne Johansson Lunds PK 36675 C1 41 39 46 38 43 34 45 286

9 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans PK C1 46 41 41 43 44 38 33 286

10 Mario Vesic Lunds PK 36522 C1 42 36 39 41 43 39 41 281

11 Andreas Eriksson Lilla Bedinge SKG 35693 C1 40 34 44 40 44 34 42 278

12 Ingvar Ahlgren Landskrona PK 35123 C1 43 40 42 38 34 38 41 276

13 Lars Nilsson Lunds PK 36678 C1 36 36 39 39 33 35 32 250

14 Benny Willander Sjöbo FU-SKF 36435 C1 35 32 34 30 36 39 43 249

15 Jonas Ramberg Eslövs Skg PK 34975 C1 38 38 36 38 39 30 30 249

16 Christopher Perija Lunds PK 36521 C1 43 34 37 25 33 37 36 245

17 Marco Karppinen Sjöbo FU-SKF 36434 C1 25 20 34 35 33 41 36 224

1 Stefan Backman Klippans PK C2 45 48 48 49 46 48 47 331

2 Andreas Engström PSKF Magnus Stenbock 31032 C2 45 47 50 45 49 48 45 329

3 Lars Nilsson Eslövs Skg PK 22128 C2 45 46 47 46 45 46 47 322

4 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK 26960 C2 45 46 48 49 45 45 44 322

5 Patrik Hansson Sjöbo FU-SKF 34629 C2 41 42 48 46 46 47 47 317

6 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs Skg PK 12690 C2 44 44 44 47 42 48 47 316

7 Mats Berggren Lunds PK 20230 C2 47 43 46 44 44 46 46 316

8 Peter Jönsson Vellinge PK 32575 C2 42 45 47 45 48 48 41 316

9 Dan Hovang Torna Hällestads Psk 33043 C2 42 44 44 43 48 48 45 314

10 Lennart Aveling Lilla Bedinge SKG 30646 C2 46 45 45 46 41 47 44 314

11 Mats Andersson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 29903 C2 46 41 45 45 45 45 44 311

12 Mikael Höjklint PK Elbogen 3718 C2 47 44 46 42 45 44 43 311

13 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK 20669 C2 44 40 46 43 44 47 45 309

14 Jenns Städhammar Sjöbo FU-SKF 36438 C2 38 44 45 46 43 44 47 307

15 Quang Vi Ho Malmö PK 26694 C2 43 44 45 42 45 41 44 304

16 Anders Göransson Kävlinge PK C2 40 44 44 45 41 43 45 302

17 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads Psk 28275 C2 44 40 43 39 40 43 42 291

18 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK C2 41 45 42 40 36 43 41 288

19 Andreas Pettersson PSKF Magnus Stenbock C2 34 41 40 34 33 39 36 257

20 Per-Inge Andersson Lunds PK 33854 C2 31 28 25 34 32 30 34 214

1 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK 6507 C3 50 47 48 48 49 49 49 340



2 Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1466 C3 50 49 49 48 48 48 48 340

3 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 1773 C3 50 48 50 48 46 48 48 338

4 Mats Friberg Ljungbyheds PK 3284 C3 48 48 47 49 48 48 45 333

5 Mikael Söderholm PSKF Magnus Stenbock 26332 C3 47 47 48 48 45 49 48 332

6 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg PK 16793 C3 49 46 48 45 48 48 47 331

7 Krister Persson Ljungbyheds PK 29845 C3 47 48 49 48 47 46 46 331

8 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby psk 31787 C3 45 47 47 47 48 48 48 330

9 Tomas Rehnberg PSKF Magnus Stenbock 7655 C3 47 48 46 47 47 46 48 329

10 Michael Lundkvist Lunds PK 9066 C3 46 48 48 47 46 47 46 328

11 Mats Nilsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32383 C3 47 47 50 46 46 46 46 328

12 Robert Backe Lunds PK 18977 C3 47 43 45 46 48 48 47 324

13 Patrik Hult SJ PK Malmö 16567 C3 48 46 47 43 47 47 46 324

14 Lars Åke Friberg Kävlinge PK C3 46 46 48 44 45 48 46 323

15 Tomas Olsson Kullens PK 1682 C3 45 45 46 46 49 44 47 322

16 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf 4988 C3 45 48 47 46 46 42 46 320

17 Torbjörn Kjellvestad Klippans PK C3 46 44 46 48 46 45 45 320

18 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg PK 323 C3 44 46 44 45 48 45 46 318

19 Rickard Rittinge PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1446 C3 43 46 45 45 45 45 48 317

20 Pierre Lindberg Lunds PK 23481 C3 47 42 46 44 46 43 48 316

21 Anders Sjöbergh PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1460 C3 43 44 46 43 46 45 47 314

22 Patrik Höjklint PK Elbogen 3717 C3 42 44 44 46 43 44 45 308

1 Helena Åberg PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32771 D1 42 43 45 47 41 44 48 310

1 Ingalill Kjellvestad Klippans PK D2 37 41 35 46 40 41 40 280

1 Christel Borg Landskrona PK 19041 D3 47 45 48 47 45 46 45 323

1 Alexander Sjöholm Lunds PK 35858 Jun 29 35 46 39 44 33 39 265

2 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK 35856 Jun 40 38 42 33 30 31 29 243

1 Gunther Rosengren PSKF Magnus Stenbock VY 49 48 48 49 50 49 49 342

2 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock 608 VY 44 46 46 44 49 48 48 325



3 Anders Ottosson Lunds PK 27128 VY 45 43 45 44 43 42 44 306

4 René Ågren Ljungbyheds PK 19556 VY 43 38 44 43 42 41 38 289

5 Christer Brodin Landskrona PK 35124 VY 35 28 34 32 39 38 38 244

1 Bengt Pettersson Kullens PK VÄ 47 48 45 47 46 48 46 327

2 Börje Åberg PSKF Magnus Stenbock 3362 VÄ 41 43 47 45 46 47 45 314

3 Arne Larsson Skurups psf 4993 VÄ 33 46 47 47 44 47 47 311

4 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona PK 7561 VÄ 47 39 47 45 47 40 46 311

5 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK 7570 VÄ 48 43 43 42 40 42 47 305

6 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK 607 VÄ 43 41 44 37 46 44 46 301

7 Nils-Erik Ottosson Kävlinge PK 2042 VÄ 39 41 45 45 43 43 45 301

8 Sven Svensson Kävlinge PK VÄ 48 39 43 42 42 37 44 295


